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Part of

Bacs Payment System processing calendar 2026 pay.uk

B Non-input and non-processing days. [ Banking holiday Northern Ireland only. Please consult your payment service provider.



®bacs

Bacs Payment System processing calendar 2026 pay.uk
Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date
Tuesday 7 April Thursday 2 April Wednesday 1 April Wednesday 23 December  Tuesday 22 December Monday 21 December
Wednesday 8 April Tuesday 7 April Thursday 2 April Thursday 24 December Wednesday 23 December Tuesday 22 December

Tuesday 29 December* Thursday 24 December ~ Wednesday 23 December

Wednesday 30 December  Tuesday 29 December* Thursday 24 December

Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date

Thursday 31 December Wednesday 30 December Tuesday 29 December*
Tuesday 5 May Friday 1 May Thursday 30 April

i Monday 4 January Thursday 31 December ~ Wednesday 30 December

Wednesday 6 May Tuesday 5 May Friday 1 May

Tuesday 5 January Monday 4 January Thursday 31 December

(Spring bank oliday 2026 Y Conityour payment service provider for entry date and processing day

Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date arrangements for accounts held in Northern Ireland.
Tuesday 26 May Friday 22 May Thursday 21 May
Wednesday 27 May Tuesday 26 May Friday 22 May

Payment arrival date Processing date Latest submission date
Tuesday 1 September Friday 28 August Thursday 27 August
Wednesday 2 September Tuesday 1 September  Friday 28 August

Important information on processing
« Ensure your software reflects Bacs non-processing days

« You can submit your file up to 30 calendar days in advance of the processing date. If you cannot submit in advance, we recommend early submission on
input day (from 07:00 onwards)

« For more information, contact your payment service provider or the Bacs Service Desk via bacs.co.uk/contactus


http://www.bacs.co.uk

